

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: EXEP. No. 2 OF 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
03.	19.12.2025	<p><b><u>TMD,J</u></b></p> <p>List this matter on 30.01.2026 along with ICOMAOA No. 5 of 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>TMD, J</u></b> PRN</p>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections